What is the fee structure of Kisii University?

Here's a breakdown of the Kisii University fee structure for 2024/2025 which also includes Kisii University fee structure per semester:

Year 1 - Semester 1

- Annual Registration Fee KES.2,000.00
- Medical Fees KES.2,000.00
- Caution Money KES.2,000.00
- Student Smart ID Card KES.700.00
- Student Union KES.400.00
- Writen Examinations KES.6,000.00
- Library Fee KES.2,000.00
- Activity Fee KES.1,000.00
- Material Development KES.3,000.00
- ICT Fee KES.5,000.00
- Attachments Fees KES.10,000.00
- KUCCPS Placement Levy KES.1,500.00
- CUE Quality Assuarance Levy KES.1,000.00
- Tuition Fee KES.8,000.00

SESSION SUB TOTAL : KES.44,600.00

Semester 2

Tuition Fee KES.8,000.00

Year 2 - Semester 1

- Annual Registration Fee KES.2,000.00
- Medical Fees KES.2,000.00
- Student Union KES.400.00
- Writen Examinations KES.6,000.00
- Library Fee KES.2,000.00
- Activity Fee KES.1,000.00
- Material Development KES.3,000.00
- ICT Fee KES.5,000.00
- Tuition Fee KES.8,000.00

SESSION SUB TOTAL : KES.29,400.00

Semester 2

Tuition Fee - for Semester 2 KES.8,000.00

Year 3 - Semester 1

- Annual Registration Fee KES.2,000.00
- Medical Fees KES.2,000.00
- Student Union KES.400.00
- Writen Examinations KES.6,000.00
- Library Fee KES.2,000.00
- Activity Fee KES.1,000.00
- Material Development KES.3,000.00
- ICT Fee KES.5,000.00
- Tuition Fee KES.8,000.00

SESSION SUB TOTAL : KES.29,400.00

Semester 2

Tuition Fee - for Semester 2 KES.8,000.00

Year 4 - Semester 1

- Annual Registration Fee KES.2,000.00
- Medical Fees KES.2,000.00
- Student Union KES.400.00
- Writen Examinations KES.6,000.00
- Library Fee KES.2,000.00
- Activity Fee KES.1,000.00
- Material Development KES.3,000.00
- ICT Fee KES.5,000.00
- Tuition Fee KES.8,000.00

SESSION SUB TOTAL : KES.29,400.00

Semester 2

Tuition Fee - for Semester 2 KES.8,000.00